
The NET Preschool
2024 EVENT CALENDAR

January 1-2 || New Year's Break (School Closed) 
Monday, January 15 || MLK Jr. Day (School Closed) 
TBD || 100th Day of School Celebration

January

Friday, February 2 || Hibernation Day (PJ Day)
Friday, February 9 || Frozen Friday
Wednesday, February 14 || Valentine's Day Parties 
Monday, February 19 || President’s Day/ PD Day (Closed to Students)
Feb. 26-March 1 || Read Across America Week

February

March
Friday, March 15 || St. Patrick's Day Parties
Friday, March 28 || Resurrection Day Parties 
Friday, March 29 || Good Friday (School Closed)

April
Friday, April 5 || “Spring Fling” Outdoor Day
Friday, April 26 || Earth Day Parties

May
May 6-10 || Teacher Appreciation Week
Friday, May 10 || Muffins with Mom
Friday, May 17 || Graduation Day
Monday, May 27 || Memorial Day (School Closed)
Friday, May 31 || End of the Year Parties!

June/July
Friday, June 14 || Donuts with Dad
July 4-5 || 4th of July (School Closed)


